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MVC Super Meet, Men, Fresh-Soph, 5K

MVC Super Meet, Men, Fresh-Soph, SK

Mostly Sunny, 70 degrees, W @ 10 mph

F/S Girls

C R Prairie

Iowa City High
Dubuque Hemsptead
Cedar Falls

Iowa City West
Linn-Mar

Dubuque Senior
Wahlert Catholic
C R Washington

C R Jefferson
Xavier

C R Kennedy
Waterloo East
Individuals

FINISHER

1. C R Prairie

Tot

52
al

Time = 88:48

robert laue, 10

max laue, 10

mike jasa, 10
chandler frieden, 10
blake wheeler, 10
zack johnson, 10
josh grabe, 10

2. Iowa City High

Tot

5
10
17
19
20
26
31
al

Time = 89:59

J P Rethwisch, 10
Quenton Max, 10
Andrew Usachev, 10
Olivier Shabani, 9
Jonathan Brown, 9
Jared Parr, 10
Eric Thomas, 10

3. Dubuque Hemsptead

Tot

2

8
13
24
35
39
44
al

Time =

Addison Kald, 10
Ben Hermiston, 9
Nick Poggemiller, 9
Nolan Welbes, 10
Connor Gudenkauf, 10
Duncan Grudzina, 10
Matt Schatz, 9
89:51

4. Cedar Falls

Tot

5.

Tot

4

7
18
27
42
54
55
al

Time = 90:29

Caleb Burjes, 10
Garret Denny, 10
Paul Pease, 10

Jacob Keagle, 10
Brandon Conrad, 9
Erik Walther, 9

Jens Jorgensen, 9

Iowa City West

9
16
22
25
30
34
41
al

Time = 90:52

Ethan Trepka, 10
Lukas Anson, 9

Alex Schwickerath, 10
Ethan Goers, 10
Andrew Woodward, 9
Jacob Greenlee, 9
Daniel Neese, 10

E/S Boys

61
71
82
98
102
124
180
203
289
304
322
340
411

Byrnes Park, Waterloo, Iowa

October 8, 2015

Results by Hilltopper Results

JV Girls

17:03
17:21
17:35
17:57
18:52
19:12
19:19

Total Places = 6

17:33
17:49
18:10
18:13
18:14
18:22
18:27

17:11
17:37
17:58
18:21
18:44
18:51
18:58

Total Places = 8

17:27
17:36
18:11
18:22
18:53
19:23
19:24

Total Places = 9

17:40
18:08
18:16
18:21
18:27
18:39
18:52

Total Places =1
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3
10

8

7
16
14
32
29
58
57
64
60
79

1

Total Places = 71

2

8

02

6
17
13
18
22
15
33
36
61
71
67
74
86

JV Boys

POINTS PLACES OF FINISHERS

11
19
24
27
25
38
37
56
62
75
68
78
88

40
20
35
42
30
45
50
59
65
80
70
81
89

Var Girls

49
26
39
54
34
46
51
63
77
82
72
83

52
31
44
55
41
48
66
73
85
84
76
87

Var Boys

AVG. TIME SPREAD

17:46 1:50
18:00 0:41
17:59 1:33
18:06 1:26
18:11 0:47
18:24 1:01
18:43 0:50
19:01 1:41
19:51 1:19
20:20 3:29
20:16 1:22
20:43 2:41
22:59 5:21
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6. Linn-Mar

MVC Super Meet, Men, Fresh-Soph, 5K

12 Brycen Snell, 10 17:58
14 Preston Stecklein, 9 18:06
15 James Orr, 10 18:07
38 Kaleb Cook, 10 18:50
45 Noah Gilkes, 9 18:59
46 Ethan Schmidt, 10 19:02
48 Kaleb Healey, 10 19:05
Total Time = 92:00 Total Places = 124
7. Dubuque Senior
28 Jack Fisher, 9 18:24
32 Connor Sindt, 9 18:33
33 Jacob Sindt, 9 18:34
37 Ben Cook, 9 18:47
50 Greyson Kincaid, 10 19:13
51 Evan Wille, 9 19:18
66 Connor Miller, 9 20:14
Total Time = 93:31 Total Places = 180
8. Wahlert Catholic
23 Zach Berning, 9 18:17
29 Luke Hilby, 10 18:26
36 Nathan Walsh, 9 18:45
56 Connor Belken, 9 19:36
59 Sam Sykes, 9 19:58
63 Daniel Timmerman, 9 20:12
73 Matthew McGuire, 9 20:50
Total Time = 95:02 Total Places = 203
9. C R Washington
43 Caleb Kleman, 10 18:56
58 Bryan Ennis, 9 19:51
61 Max Stark, 10 20:06
62 Gabe Greco, 9 20:07
65 Thomas Corbett, 10 20:14
77 Logan Bouschlicher, 9 21:35
85 David Hebrink, 9 22:09
Total Time = 99:14 Total Places = 289
10. C R Jefferson
21 Riley Walton, 9 18:15
57 Aidan Meyer, 9 19:48
71 Zach Grant, 10 20:49
75 Alex Johnson, 9 21:05
80 Jovante Bartels, 10 21:43
82 Brandon Egger, 9 21:50
84 Andrew Livingston, 10 22:01
Total Time = 101:40 Total Places = 304
11. Xavier
53 Keegan Schultschik, 10 19:20
64 Colby Flynn, 10 20:13
67 Peter Kennedy, 9 20:28
68 Peter Serrot, 10 20:36
70 Nathaniel Hagarty, 9 20:41
72 Caleb Burken, 10 20:49
76 Ethan Nasution, 9 21:28
Total Time = 101:18 Total Places = 322
12. C R Kennedy
47 Dawson Gibbons, 10 19:05
60 Braden Ernst, 9 20:05
74 1Isaac Toth, 10 21:02
78 Tate Weaver, 10 21:38
81 Chance Stewart, 10 21:45
83 Jacob Kiesey, 9 21:54
87 Ryan Huber, 9 23:19
Total Time = 103:35 Total Places = 340
13. Waterloo East
69 Blake Boeckman, 10 20:41
79 Devon Wood, 9 21:39
86 Bryce Buhlman, 9 22:53
88 Ethan Cahoe, 9 23:40
89 Nicholas Heinz, 9 26:01
Total Time = 114:54 Total Places = 411
TEAM
PLACE SCORE FINISHER TIME
Top
1 1 robert laue, 10 17:03
2 2 Addison Kald, 10 17:11
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TEAM

C R Prairie
Dubuque Hemsptead
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32
33
34
35
36

37

38
39

40
41
42

43
44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51

52
53

54

55

56

57

max laue, 10

Caleb Burjes, 10

J P Rethwisch, 10
mike jasa, 10
Garret Denny, 10
Ben Hermiston, 9
Ethan Trepka, 10
Quenton Max, 10
chandler frieden, 10
Brycen Snell, 10
Nick Poggemiller, 9
Preston Stecklein, 9
James Orr, 10

Lukas Anson, 9
Andrew Usachev, 10
Paul Pease, 10
Olivier Shabani, 9
Jonathan Brown, 9
Riley Walton, 9
Alex Schwickerath, 10
Zach Berning, 9
Nolan Welbes, 10
Ethan Goers, 10
Jared Parr, 10
Jacob Keagle, 10
Jack Fisher, 9

Luke Hilby, 10
Andrew Woodward, 9
Eric Thomas, 10
Ronnie McDowell, 10
Connor Sindt, 9
Jacob Sindt, 9
Jacob Greenlee, 9
Connor Gudenkauf, 10
Nathan Walsh, 9
John Momberg, 10
Ben Cook, 9

Tommy Brands, 9
Nolan Cochran, 10
Kaleb Cook, 10
Duncan Grudzina, 10
Gabreil Weigel, 10
Owen Jones, 9

blake wheeler, 10
Daniel Neese, 10
Brandon Conrad, 9
Tim Simmons, 9
Caleb Kleman, 10
Matt Schatz, 9

Noah Gilkes, 9
Ethan Schmidt, 10
Dawson Gibbons, 10
Kaleb Healey, 10
James Momberg, 10
Ace Holst, 10

zack johnson, 10
Sean Bradley, 9
Greyson Kincaid, 10
Evan Wille, 9

josh grabe, 10

Keegan Schultschik, 10

Riley Snyder, 10
Nick Torrey, 9
Hunter Bagan, 9
Erik Walther, 9
Jens Jorgensen, 9
Tysen Skopec, 9
Isaac Littler, 10
Zach Lewis, 9
Nick Meyer, 10
Connor Belken, 9
Brock Lyman, 10
Wortman Dean, 10
Nandjill Elola, 10
Ryan Ehlinger, 10
Will Burken, 10
Zach Biles, 9
Joel Ochoa, 10
Max Colton, 9

Ian Prescott, 9
Cooper Sanor, 10
Aidan Meyer, 9
Tye Skilang, 9
Nate Burris, 10

MVC Super Meet, Men, Fresh-Soph, 5K
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17
17

18
18
18
18
18
18

19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19

21
27
33
35
36
37

57
58
58
06
o7
08
10
11
13
14
15
16
17
21
21
22
22
24
26
27
27
28
33
34
39

50
51
51
52
52
52
53
55
56
58
59
02
05
05
10
10
12
13
13
18
19
20
20
21
21
23
24
26
27
30
33
36
37
38
39

140
:40
142
142
:43
:45
146
:48
19:
19:

50
50

C R Prairie

Cedar Falls

Iowa City High

C R Prairie

Cedar Falls
Dubuque Hemsptead
Iowa City West
Iowa City High

C R Prairie
Linn-Mar

Dubuque Hemsptead
Linn-Mar

Linn-Mar

Iowa City West
Iowa City High
Cedar Falls

TIowa City High
Towa City High

C R Jefferson
Iowa City West
Wahlert Catholic
Dubuque Hemsptead
Iowa City West
Iowa City High
Cedar Falls
Dubuque Senior
Wahlert Catholic
Iowa City West
Iowa City High
Iowa City High
Dubuque Senior
Dubuque Senior
Towa City West
Dubuque Hemsptead
Wahlert Catholic
Iowa City High
Dubuque Senior
Iowa City High
Iowa City High
Linn-Mar

Dubuque Hemsptead
TIowa City High
Iowa City High

C R Prairie

Iowa City West
Cedar Falls

Iowa City High

C R Washington
Dubuque Hemsptead
Linn-Mar

Linn-Mar

C R Kennedy
Linn-Mar

Iowa City High
Iowa City West

C R Prairie
Dubuque Hemsptead
Dubuque Senior
Dubuque Senior

C R Prairie
Xavier

Iowa City West
Dubuque Hemsptead
Iowa City West
Cedar Falls

Cedar Falls

Towa City West
Linn-Mar

Dubuque Hemsptead
Iowa City West
Wahlert Catholic
Cedar Falls

TIowa City High
Towa City West
Dubuque Hemsptead
Cedar Falls

Cedar Falls

Cedar Falls
Linn-Mar

Iowa City West
Linn-Mar

C R Jefferson
Linn-Mar

Cedar Falls
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111
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132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
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58

59

60

61
62

63

64
65
66

67

68

69
70

71
72
73

74

75

76

collin farr, 10
Bryan Ennis, 9
E1li Anderson, 9
Micah Bailey, 10
Jacob Fisher, 10
Parker Strauss, 10
Will Conrad, 9
Sam Sykes, 9
Theo Phineas, 10
Tim Robertson, 9
Isaac Miller, 10

Jeremy Marchesani, 9

Braden Ernst, 9
Charles Maxwell, 9
Max Stark, 10

Gabe Greco, 9
Ollie Morelli, 9
Kenny Haneline, 9

Andrew VanPatten, 9
Daniel Timmerman, 9

gabe rummel, 9
Colby Flynn, 10
Thomas Corbett, 10
Connor Miller, 9
Cameron Peet, 10
Matt Wichhart, 10
Gabe Caruthers, 9
John Muckler, 10
Alex Hanson, 9
Dylan Schmidt, 9
Nick Moon, 10

Jack Reynolds, 10
Luke Reynolds, 10
Olsen Sam, 10
Peter Kennedy, 9
Connor Kaufmann, 9
Daniel Brown, 9
Brandon Xicon, 10
Chase Stauts, 10
Peter Serrot, 10
Tyson Shock, 10
Eric Doorn, 9

Eric Cargin, 10
Blake Boeckman, 10

Nathaniel Hagarty, 9
Julian Debrower, 10
Marvin Oberbroeckling, 9

Noah Keller, 9

Andrew McVicker, 10

Zach Grant, 10
Caleb Burken, 10
Matthew McGuire, 9

Lars Christiason, 9

Grant Day, 10
Will Martin, 10
Isaac Toth, 10
Kyle Kirchner, 10
Jonah Brook, 10
Josh Fletcher, 9
Alex Johnson, 9
Danny Rompot, 9
Logan Sauser, 9
Thomas Digmann, 9

Christian Simpson, 9

Quinn Thomas, 9
Jake Kraemer, 10
Keegan Sotelo, 9
Ander Fuller, 10
Ryan Ceynar, 9
Jacob Dean, 10
Dawson Bremner, 9
Sam Jochum, 9
Ryan Thompson, 10
Anders Lie, 9
Drew Ginger, 9
Jared Rutkowski, 9
Dylan Gesell, 9
Max Swain, 10
Andre Bryan, 9
Andrew Schwab, 9
Ama Basan, 9
Ethan Nasution, 9
Younes Rouabhi, 9
Daniel Medin, 9

MVC Super Meet, Men, Fresh-Soph, 5K
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
141
141
20:
20:
20:
20:
147
20:
:49
20:
20:
20:
20:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:

20
20

20

20

50
51
51
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08
09
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11
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14
14
15
15
16
16
16
20
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25
26
26
27
27
28
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C R Prairie

C R Washington
Iowa City High
Iowa City West
Iowa City West
Cedar Falls

Iowa City West
Wahlert Catholic
TIowa City High
Dubuque Hemsptead
Towa City West
Cedar Falls

C R Kennedy

Iowa City High

C R Washington

C R Washington
TIowa City High
Towa City High
Cedar Falls
Wahlert Catholic
C R Prairie
Xavier

C R Washington
Dubuque Senior
TIowa City High
Towa City West
Towa City West
Iowa City High
Cedar Falls

Iowa City West
Iowa City West
Iowa City West
Towa City West
Cedar Falls
Xavier

Dubuque Hemsptead
Iowa City High
Dubuque Hemsptead
Cedar Falls
Xavier

Linn-Mar

Towa City West
Towa City West
Waterloo East
Xavier

Linn-Mar

Dubuque Hemsptead
Linn-Mar

Cedar Falls

C R Jefferson
Xavier

Wahlert Catholic
Cedar Falls
Dubuque Senior
Iowa City High

C R Kennedy
Linn-Mar

Towa City High
Iowa City High

C R Jefferson
Iowa City West
Wahlert Catholic
Linn-Mar

Cedar Falls

Towa City West
Linn-Mar

Iowa City High
Iowa City West
Iowa City High
Dubuque Senior
Cedar Falls
Wahlert Catholic
Cedar Falls

Towa City High
Linn-Mar

Dubuque Hemsptead
Iowa City West
Iowa City High
Cedar Falls
Cedar Falls

TIowa City High
Xavier

Iowa City High
Linn-Mar
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88
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Joey Rausch, 9
blake oshel, 10

Ben Wilson, 9

Paul Kahler, 9

tom bush, 9

bailey reiseck, 9
Logan Bouschlicher, 9
Max Schultz, 9

Tate Weaver, 10
Austen Mattingly, 9
Devon Wood, 9

kaden schilling, 9
Jovante Bartels, 10
Chance Stewart, 10
Nile Venteicher, 10
Brandon Egger, 9
Noah Kepros, 10
Jacob Kiesey, 9
Maxfield Coenen, 10
Andrew Livingston, 10
Brandon Doser, 9
Simeon Smith, 9
David Hebrink, 9
dylan myers, 9

Joey Sullivan, 10
Grant Anderson, 9
Quintin Gay, 9
Jonathan Shilyansky, 9
hunter booth, 10
Kyle Schrader, 9
Ashton Woods, 9
Brandon Hand, 11
dain stolba, 10
Charles Zheng, 9
Bryce Buhlman, 9
zach schmidt, 10
Bronson Gloeckner, 10
Jake Sharaffudin, 10
Keaton Maier, 10
Alex Brown, 10

Alex Greimann, 9
gavin pash, 9

Ryan Huber, 9

Jaden Amjadi, 10
David Grommon, 9
calvin chadima, 9
Charles Hopkins, 10
Luke Schueller, 10
Joel Peterson, 9
Ethan Cahoe, 9
Cameron Corson, 10
Nick Standefer, 10
grant matthews, 10
Phillip Rocca, 9
jonathan overfelt, 10
Luke White, 10
Daniel O'Hara, 9
Anthony Karl, 9
Collin Westmoreland, 10
Cody Freeberg, 10
sam olson, 10
griffin gull, 10
Nelson Grendell, 10
Daniel Riffel, 10
Ethan Chen, 9
Nathan Hoffman, 9
garrett farr, 10
Alex Hendricks, 9
Tony Morphew, 9
Noah Lynch, 10
Nicholas Seabold, 9
Parker Nezerka, 10
Nicholas Heinz, 9
Chase Breemeersch, 9
Sam Phillips, 9
Jason Reichel, 9
Daniel Esser, 10
Justin Liu, 10

Adam Wolff, 9

James Hecht, 9
Brett Tigges, 9
Michael Gaines, 10
Evan Hanson, 9
trieu nguyen, 10

runnerstuff.com/XCResults/2015/MVCSuperMeet/mvcsmfs.html

MVC Super Meet, Men, Fresh-Soph, 5K

21: Wahlert Catholic
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25
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00
o1
04
10

54
o1
09
14
28
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21
21

C R Prairie
Linn-Mar
Linn-Mar

C R Prairie

C R Prairie

C R Washington
Dubuque Senior
C R Kennedy
Towa City West
Waterloo East
C R Prairie

C R Jefferson
C R Kennedy
Xavier

C R Jefferson
Xavier

C R Kennedy

Dubuque Hemsptead

C R Jefferson

Dubuque Hemsptead

Iowa City High
C R Washington
C R Prairie
Linn-Mar

Towa City West
C R Washington
Iowa City West
C R Prairie
Linn-Mar

Iowa City West
Cedar Falls

C R Prairie
Towa City West
Waterloo East
C R Prairie
Linn-Mar

Iowa City West
Xavier
Linn-Mar

TIowa City High
C R Prairie

C R Kennedy
Cedar Falls

C R Jefferson
C R Prairie

C R Jefferson
Xavier
Linn-Mar
Waterloo East
Cedar Falls

C R Jefferson
C R Prairie
Iowa City High
C R Prairie
Linn-Mar
Linn-Mar
Xavier

C R Washington
Xavier

C R Prairie

C R Prairie
Iowa City High

Dubuque Hemsptead

Towa City West
Cedar Falls

C R Prairie
Linn-Mar

Iowa City High
Xavier

Iowa City High
C R Jefferson
Waterloo East
C R Jefferson
Linn-Mar
Dubuque Senior

Dubuque Hemsptead

Cedar Falls
Linn-Mar
Linn-Mar

Dubuque Hemsptead

Cedar Falls
Iowa City High
C R Prairie
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255 adam vazquez, 9 29:59 C R Prairie

Return to home page.
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